
QuickGrid V5.147  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  2025 WA Dirt Kart State Title 

 7:01 PM 11/11/2025

  BRK Karts

Jnr Light

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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14099 Tyler Baker Bu 6     1.2 9 12 12 11.1 8 13 25 6.2 7 14 39 6.1 9 12 51 63 14 14 7 58 14

13325 Tyson Stevens Mo 64     1.1 3 19 19 11.2 6 15 34 5.1 3 19 53 7.1 0 53 63 12 11 10 63 12

13249 Kai Tennant Bu 4     2.2 4 17 17 10.1 0 17 5.2 6 15 32 7.2 7 14 46 62 16 16 5 51 16

12861 Jaxon Frith Ad 38     2.1 0 10.2 4 17 17 4.1 2 21 38 8.1 6 15 53 62 11 7 14 67 10

14227 Mitchell  Brown Je 147     3.2 2 21 21 9.1 3 19 40 4.2 4 17 57 8.2 1 23 80 61 4 0 80 7

13994 Scarlett  Linehan Bu 155     3.1 8 13 13 9.2 10 11 24 3.2 8 13 37 9.2 11 10 47 62 15 18 3 50 17

13604 Riley  Farmer Bu 57     4.1 5 16 16 8.1 6 15 31 3.1 0 31 9.1 7 14 45 61 17 15 6 51 15

13470 Hayden Bennetts Je 11     4.2 5 16 16 8.2 8 13 29 2.1 1 23 52 10.2 6 15 67 62 6 4 17 84 5

12604 Braxdan Condren DT 69     5.2 1 23 23 7.2 1 23 46 2.2 1 23 69 10.1 4 17 86 62 2 5 16 -10 92 4

12678 Elizabeth Keeling GS 10     5.1 6 15 15 7.1 0 15 1.1 6 15 30 11.1 8 13 43 63 19 19 2 45 20

13404 Cade Beaton DT 14     6.2 6 15 15 6.1 5 16 31 1.2 5 16 47 11.2 9 12 59 63 9 8 13 72 9

13533 Callen  Gilpin DT 21     6.1 7 14 14 6.2 9 12 26 11.1 9 12 38 1.2 4 17 55 63 10 13 8 63 13

12983 Max Cook Ta 91     7.1 2 21 21 5.1 2 21 42 11.2 3 19 61 1.1 1 23 84 63 3 2 21 105 2

13825 Lacey Swart Lo 96     7.2 0 5.2 2 21 21 10.2 0 21 2.1 3 19 40 62 20 12 9 49 18

12445 Oscar Mcintyre Je 43     8.2 3 19 19 4.1 4 17 36 10.1 5 16 52 2.2 2 21 73 62 5 3 19 92 3

12816 Dylan Bowering Ta A3     8.1 4 17 17 4.2 5 16 33 9.1 4 17 50 3.1 5 16 66 61 7 6 15 81 6

13116 Mason Knight TE 79     9.2 7 14 14 3.2 7 14 28 9.2 0 28 3.2 5 16 44 62 18 17 4 48 19

14103 Harry Lane Bu 36     9.1 0 3.1 0 8.1 0 4.1 0 61 22 22

14718 Eden Telenta DT 19     10.2 10 11 11 2.2 0 11 8.2 0 11 4.2 10 11 22 62 21 22 21

13494 Chace Saffin GS 89     10.1 9 12 12 2.1 7 14 26 7.1 8 13 39 5.2 8 13 52 62 13 10 11 63 11
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12118 Braydn Janssen DT 198     11.1 1 23 23 1.1 1 23 46 7.2 2 21 67 5.1 2 21 88 63 1 1 23 111 1

13709 Jay Slater Ad 80     11.2 8 13 13 1.2 3 19 32 6.1 7 14 46 6.2 3 19 65 63 8 9 12 77 8
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  Anstee Demolition / Civil

KT Light

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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08501 Aaron Tranter Ta 54     1.2 1 23 23 12.1 2 21 44 6.2 2 21 65 6.2 1 23 88 62 1 1 23 111 1

11023 Alex Crofts DT W1     1.1 1 23 23 11.1 0 23 6.1 1 23 46 7.1 6 15 61 62 9 6 15 76 7

13381 Declan Swart Lo 69     2.2 3 19 19 11.2 0 19 5.2 6 15 34 7.2 8 13 47 61 18 7 14 61 13

14481 Jayla Wragg DT 83     2.1 12 9 -9 10.1 11 10 -10 5.1 8.2 61 23 23

12148 Dean Clarkson Je 9     3.1 5 16 16 10.2 7 14 30 4.2 9 12 42 8.1 7 14 56 60 11 12 9 65 11

14174 Tyler Wolf DT 82     3.2 0 9.2 9 12 12 4.1 7 14 26 9.2 10 11 37 60 22 37 22

12262 Levi Taylor DT 235     4.1 8 13 13 9.1 9 12 25 3.1 9 12 37 9.1 10 11 48 60 16 0 48 19

12108 Tyler Mcquilkin GS A2     4.2 4 17 17 8.2 5 16 33 3.2 3 19 52 10.2 6 15 67 60 7 4 17 84 6

13510 Brock O'Malley GS 147     5.2 6 15 15 8.1 3 19 34 2.2 1 23 57 10.1 4 17 74 61 5 0 74 8

12093 Joshua Thompson DT 17     5.1 2 21 21 7.2 4 17 38 2.1 0 38 11.2 7 14 52 61 13 9 12 64 12

13479 Addyson Slater Ad 80     6.1 7 14 14 7.1 7 14 28 1.2 11 10 38 11.1 8 13 51 62 14 14 7 58 15

13253 Caiden-James  Bosnja DT 21     6.2 9 12 12 6.1 4 17 29 1.1 6 15 44 12.2 9 12 56 62 12 0 56 16

12480 William Douglas DT 61     7.2 8 13 13 6.2 0 13 12.2 7 14 27 1.2 3 19 46 61 19 46 20

14441 Sullivan  Hunter Ta 31     7.1 3 19 19 5.2 8 13 32 11.1 5 16 48 1.1 3 19 67 63 8 0 67 10

12014 Ashleigh Tester DT 50     8.1 11 10 10 5.1 5 16 26 11.2 10 11 37 2.2 0 37 60 21 13 8 45 21

13594 Lucas Cheatle Ad N1     8.2 7 14 14 4.2 2 21 35 10.1 2 21 56 2.1 2 21 77 62 3 3 19 96 3

08729 Mika Feder Ta 23     9.2 2 21 21 4.1 1 23 44 10.2 5 16 60 3.1 1 23 83 59 2 2 21 104 2

11490 Ella Colwill Ta 10     9.1 4 17 17 3.2 3 19 36 9.1 3 19 55 3.2 2 21 76 62 4 8 13 89 4

12919 Katelyn Bowering Ta 26     10.1 9 12 12 3.1 8 13 25 9.2 12 9 34 4.1 11 10 44 59 20 15 6 50 18

12747 Erin Virgin Ta 45     10.2 5 16 16 2.2 1 23 39 8.2 4 17 56 4.2 5 16 72 62 6 5 16 88 5
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  Anstee Demolition / Civil

KT Light

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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12482 Edward Keeling GS 110     11.2 0 2.1 6 15 15 8.1 4 17 32 5.2 4 17 49 60 15 11 10 59 14

10884 Elissa Morton Bu 96     11.1 6 15 15 1.2 6 15 30 7.2 8 13 43 5.1 5 16 59 63 10 10 11 70 9

14483 Ryan Watts DT 103     12.1 10 11 11 1.1 10 11 22 7.1 8 13 35 6.1 9 12 47 61 17 16 5 52 17
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  Ray White Stocker Preston 

KT Medium

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

is
h

in
g

 P
o

s
itio

n

P
o

s
itio

n
 P

o
in

ts

P
e

n
a

lty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

is
h

in
g

 P
o

s
itio

n

P
o

s
itio

n
 P

o
in

ts

P
e

n
a

lty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

is
h

in
g

 P
o

s
itio

n

P
o

s
itio

n
 P

o
in

ts

P
e

n
a

lty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

is
h

in
g

 P
o

s
itio

n

P
o

s
itio

n
 P

o
in

ts

P
e

n
a

lty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

H
e

at G
rid

 P
o

in
ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

is
h

in
g

 P
o

s
itio

n

P
o

s
itio

n
 P

o
in

ts

P
e

n
a

lty
 P

o
in

ts

T
o

tal P
o

in
ts

M
e

e
tin

g
 P

o
s

itio
n

13594 Lucas Cheatle Ad 94     1.1 1 23 23 11.1 6 15 38 6.1 5 16 54 6.2 -10 44 63 14 9 12 56 13

12666 Luke Picken TE 22     1.2 1 23 23 10.1 0 23 5.1 10 11 34 6.1 0 34 65 20 12 9 43 17

12108 Tyler Mcquilkin GS 47     2.1 0 10.2 0 5.2 7.2 62 21 21

07965 Dylan Feder Ta 55     2.2 6 15 15 9.1 0 15 4.1 1 23 38 7.1 5 16 54 64 10 4 17 71 7

00369 Mark Burford Ad A1     3.1 0 9.2 4 17 17 4.2 2 21 38 8.1 0 38 61 17 38 18

14440 Adam Hunter Ta 83     3.2 8 13 13 8.2 0 13 3.2 8 13 26 8.2 5 16 42 64 16 13 8 50 15

07963 Larry Maynard DT 88     4.2 9 12 12 8.1 8 13 25 3.1 9 12 37 9.2 7 14 51 61 11 11 10 61 11

06116 Stephen Clarkson Je 8     4.1 4 17 17 7.2 6 15 32 2.2 4 17 49 9.1 3 19 68 64 5 0 68 9

10202 Jason Curtis GS 81     5.2 4 17 17 7.1 7 14 31 2.1 2 21 52 10.2 6 15 67 62 6 3 19 86 4

13493 Cameron O'Malley Je 7     5.1 0 6.1 4 17 17 1.2 5 16 -5 28 10.1 2 21 49 65 13 0 49 16

06120 Sally Mcdougall GS 50     6.2 7 14 14 6.2 5 16 30 1.1 7 14 44 11.1 6 15 59 63 8 0 59 12

07855 Timothy Ryan Bu 98     6.1 2 21 21 5.2 1 23 44 11.2 3 19 63 1.2 1 23 86 64 1 1 23 109 1

09928 Jakyb Sharman YP 57     7.2 10 11 11 5.1 9 12 23 10.2 10 11 34 1.1 0 34 64 19 34 20

12057 Callum Janssen DT 197     7.1 0 4.2 3 19 19 10.1 8 13 32 2.1 1 23 55 63 9 7 14 69 8

12005 Diesel Glazebrook DT 66     8.1 3 19 19 4.1 5 16 35 9.2 7 14 49 2.2 0 49 63 12 8 13 62 10

10630 Blake Curtis GS 21     8.2 3 19 19 3.2 7 14 33 9.1 3 19 52 3.1 7 14 66 63 7 5 16 -10 72 6

12966 Zac Jones Je 11     9.2 2 21 21 3.1 2 21 42 8.2 6 15 57 3.2 2 21 78 63 3 6 15 93 2

14474 Finnigan  Hunter Ta 86     9.1 0 2.1 3 19 19 8.1 4 17 36 4.1 0 36 63 18 0 36 19

09271 Benjamin Harris Bu 75     10.2 5 16 16 2.2 2 21 37 7.1 6 15 52 4.2 4 17 69 63 4 2 21 90 3

12093 Joshua Thompson DT 17     10.1 5 16 16 1.1 1 23 39 7.2 1 23 62 5.2 3 19 81 64 2 0 81 5
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  Ray White Stocker Preston 

KT Medium

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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12492 Bodi Walton DT 13     11.1 6 15 15 1.2 0 15 6.2 9 12 27 5.1 4 17 44 64 15 10 11 55 14
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Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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10212 Don Jones Bu 17     1 5 16 16 14 6 15 31 7 7 14 45 8 8 13 58 57 4 9 12 70 7

07589 Luke Hughes Je 67     2 1 23 23 13 8 13 36 6 1 23 59 9 2 21 80 56 1 1 23 103 1

05152 Josh Dale DT 92     3 3 19 19 12 0 19 5 3 19 38 10 0 38 55 10 5 16 54 9

07443 Norman Hughes Je 66     4 6 15 15 11 0 15 4 8 13 28 11 10 11 39 54 9 7 14 53 10

11953 Lachlan Barbary Su 81     5 8 13 13 10 7 14 27 3 4 17 44 12 9 12 56 55 5 4 17 73 5

14392 Dion Dennison DT 19     6 9 12 12 9 9 12 24 2 10 11 35 13 0 35 56 11 8 13 48 11

09672 Blake Atkinson Ad 80     7 0 8 5 16 16 1 2 21 37 14 7 14 -5 46 57 8 10 11 57 8

05862 Chad Rodda PP 23     8 10 11 -10 1 7 0 1 14 12 9 -3 7 1 5 16 23 57 13 23 14

10036 Max Fowler GS 54     9 2 21 21 6 3 19 40 13 6 15 55 2 1 23 78 56 2 0 78 3

13949 Jayden Steer GS 24     10 0 5 4 17 17 12 5 16 33 3 3 19 52 55 7 3 19 71 6

13893 Blane Durant DT 237     11 0 4 11 10 10 11 13 8 18 4 11 10 28 54 12 12 9 37 12

10247 Cooper Davis GS S3     12 4 17 17 3 2 21 38 10 9 12 50 5 6 15 65 55 3 6 15 80 2

13562 Dan Hume Je 35     13 0 2 10 11 11 9 11 10 21 6 0 21 56 14 11 10 31 13

09703 Mathew Bain DT 7     14 7 14 14 1 1 23 37 8 0 37 7 4 17 54 57 6 2 21 75 4
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125 Light

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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14404 Lachlan  Rogers Bu 55     1 15 6 6 18 11 10 16 9 9 12 28 10 12 9 37 49 12 10 11 48 12

13477 Aaron West GS 80     2 7 14 14 17 0 14 8 14 7 21 11 11 10 31 48 14 0 31 14

14563 Corey Rogers Bu 59     3 8 13 -5 8 16 0 8 7 0 8 12 0 8 47 18 9 12 20 15

13067 Michael Hart-Jones GS 52     4 1 23 23 15 9 12 35 6 4 17 52 13 7 14 66 46 5 4 17 83 4

12966 Zac Jones Je 11     5 2 21 21 14 6 15 36 5 1 23 59 14 5 16 75 46 1 2 21 96 1

13246 Monique Pimblett DT 48     6 0 13 13 8 8 4 16 5 13 15 0 13 46 17 14 7 20 16

12666 Luke Picken TE 22     7 4 17 17 12 12 9 26 3 10 11 37 16 0 37 47 11 7 14 51 10

07305 Brock  Zonca Je 56     8 13 8 -5 3 11 3 2 8 13 16 17 16 48 15 16 17

13253 Caiden-James  Bosnja DT 21     9 17 4 4 10 10 11 15 1 3 19 34 18 9 12 46 49 8 5 16 -5 57 7

10803 Keera Griffiths DT 6     10 12 9 9 9 8 13 22 18 11 10 32 1 10 11 43 49 9 13 8 51 11

12014 Ashleigh Tester DT 50     11 14 7 7 8 7 14 21 17 13 8 29 2 8 13 42 48 10 6 15 57 8

11023 Alex Crofts DT 67     12 3 19 19 7 4 17 36 16 5 16 52 3 1 23 75 47 2 12 9 84 3

12108 Tyler Mcquilkin GS S1     13 5 16 16 6 3 19 35 15 7 14 49 4 3 19 68 46 4 1 23 91 2

14474 Finnigan  Hunter Ta 186     14 10 11 11 5 2 21 32 14 6 15 47 5 2 21 68 46 3 8 13 81 5

06116 Stephen Clarkson Je 8     15 16 5 5 4 1 23 28 13 12 9 37 6 4 17 54 46 6 3 19 73 6

13561 Chris Veletta DT 86     16 11 10 10 3 5 16 26 12 15 6 32 7 6 15 47 47 7 11 10 57 9

06191 Nathan Walton DT 51     17 6 15 15 2 0 15 11 0 15 8 15 48 16 15 18

08501 Aaron Tranter Ta 54     18 9 12 12 1 0 12 10 2 21 33 9 0 33 49 13 33 13
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 7:02 PM 11/11/2025

  Esplanade Hotel 

125 Medium

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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14632 Nathan Mcrae Bu 43     1.2 11 10 10 11.1 6 15 25 6.1 0 25 6.1 9 12 37 63 17 19 2 39 19

12091 Jack Tarandetti DT 21     1.1 2 21 -21 11.2 2 21 -21 5.1 2 21 -21 7.2 5 16 -16 63 22 1 23 -23 22

09740 Brandon Bain Je 11     2.1 1 23 23 10.1 4 17 40 5.2 9 12 52 7.1 5 16 68 62 6 6 15 83 5

13949 Jayden Steer GS 24     2.2 3 19 19 10.2 7 14 33 4.2 10 11 44 8.2 10 11 55 62 11 12 9 64 11

13457 Matt Bennetts Je 81     3.1 0 9.1 7 14 14 4.1 9 12 26 8.1 7 14 40 61 16 18 3 43 16

12057 Callum Janssen DT 72     3.2 4 17 17 9.2 8 13 30 3.2 7 14 44 9.1 4 17 61 62 8 9 12 73 8

12915 Aaron Bowering Ta 643     4.2 7 14 14 8.1 8 13 27 3.1 6 15 42 9.2 7 14 56 61 10 16 5 61 14

14207 Caine Hayward Je 102     4.1 0 8.2 0 2.1 1 23 23 10.2 9 12 35 62 18 17 4 39 18

14474 Finnigan  Hunter Ta 83     5.1 3 19 19 7.2 9 12 31 2.2 1 23 54 10.1 54 62 12 8 13 67 10

14557 Daniel  Ferguson Bu 13     5.2 9 12 12 7.1 0 12 1.1 0 12 11.1 8 13 25 63 21 25 21

13851 Wayne Demos TE 58     6.1 0 6.1 5 16 16 1.2 4 17 33 11.2 33 63 19 14 7 40 17

14094 Josh Hunt Je 17     6.2 10 11 11 6.2 6 15 26 11.1 7 14 40 1.2 8 13 53 63 14 20 1 54 15

11549 Thomas Aston Je A1     7.1 4 17 17 5.2 4 17 34 11.2 8 13 47 1.1 1 23 70 63 3 3 19 89 2

07327 Joel Ettridge GS 76     7.2 1 23 23 5.1 9 12 35 10.1 5 16 51 2.2 1 23 74 62 2 15 6 80 6

00369 Mark Burford Ad S2     8.1 0 4.2 1 23 23 10.2 3 19 42 2.1 2 21 63 62 7 13 8 71 9

06191 Nathan Walton DT 51     8.2 2 21 21 4.1 1 23 44 9.2 2 21 65 3.1 3 19 84 61 1 2 21 105 1

11866 Ridley Sullivan Bl 99     9.2 5 16 16 3.2 3 19 35 9.1 8 13 48 3.2 2 21 69 62 5 5 16 85 4

10036 Max Fowler GS 54     9.1 7 14 14 3.1 2 21 35 8.2 0 35 4.1 6 15 50 61 15 10 11 61 13

10247 Cooper Davis GS 38     10.2 6 15 15 2.2 0 15 8.1 3 19 34 4.2 3 19 53 62 13 11 10 63 12

12005 Diesel Glazebrook DT 66     10.1 5 16 16 2.1 3 19 35 7.1 4 17 52 5.2 4 17 69 62 4 4 17 86 3
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  Esplanade Hotel 

125 Medium

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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05522 James Inglis GS 5     11.2 8 13 13 1.1 0 13 7.2 5 16 29 5.1 0 29 63 20 29 20

12666 Luke Picken TE N1     11.1 6 15 15 1.2 5 16 31 6.2 6 15 46 6.2 6 15 61 63 9 7 14 75 7
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  Redyaz Field Services 

125 Heavy

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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13740 Mathew Crimmins Ad 110     1.1 8 13 13 12.1 10 11 24 6.1 11 10 34 7.2 0 34 61 21 34 21

10609 Matt Varis DT 6     1.2 2 21 -5 16 12.2 9 12 28 6.2 3 19 47 7.1 2 21 68 61 5 4 17 85 5

10686 Gareth Keeling GS 10     2.2 1 23 23 11.2 4 17 40 5.1 3 19 59 8.2 4 17 76 60 1 3 19 95 2

09672 Blake Atkinson Ad 54     2.1 2 21 21 11.1 7 14 35 5.2 6 15 50 8.1 0 50 60 14 6 15 65 10

07589 Luke Hughes Je 67     3.2 3 19 19 10.1 8 13 32 4.1 1 23 55 9.2 3 19 74 59 2 1 23 97 1

10036 Max Fowler GS 154     3.1 1 23 23 10.2 0 23 4.2 2 21 44 9.1 3 19 63 59 7 8 13 76 6

01916 Neil Tennant Bu 5     4.2 11 10 10 9.2 10 3.1 10 10.2 10 59 23 10 23

14419 Jarrad Pearson DT 76     4.1 0 9.1 6 15 15 3.2 11 10 25 10.1 9 12 37 59 19 17 4 41 19

14392 Dion Dennison DT 18     5.2 8.1 0 2.1 2 21 21 11.1 5 16 37 60 20 0 37 20

07443 Norman Hughes Je N3     5.1 7 14 14 8.2 3 19 33 2.2 10 11 44 11.2 7 14 58 60 11 11 10 68 8

08261 Chelsea Bull Lu A2     6.1 6 15 15 7.2 8 13 28 1.1 4 17 45 12.1 4 17 62 61 10 18 3 65 12

10247 Cooper Davis GS 38     6.2 4 17 17 7.1 0 17 1.2 1 23 40 12.2 8 13 53 61 13 9 12 65 11

05152 Josh Dale DT 92     7.2 7 14 14 6.2 7 14 28 12.1 8 13 41 1.2 2 21 62 61 9 15 6 68 9

08260 Louis Bull Lu S2     7.1 5 16 -5 11 6.1 3 19 30 12.2 5 16 46 1.1 0 46 61 16 7 14 60 15

11505 Adam Frith Ad 80     8.1 3 19 19 5.1 4 17 36 11.1 7 14 50 2.1 1 23 73 60 3 5 16 89 4

13495 Jeremy Saffin GS 88     8.2 6 15 15 5.2 6 15 30 11.2 8 13 43 2.2 1 23 -23 43 60 17 13 8 51 17

13562 Dan Hume Je 35     9.2 9 12 12 4.2 10 11 23 10.1 9 12 35 3.2 9 12 47 59 15 12 9 56 16

09032 Jeffrey Short Je 82     9.1 0 4.1 9 12 12 10.2 12 9 21 3.1 0 21 59 22 21 22

00678 Nathan Colmer Bl 9     10.1 10 11 11 3.1 1 23 34 9.1 6 15 49 4.1 8 13 62 59 8 0 62 14

13100 Brodie Somerfield Ad 19     10.2 5 16 -16 3.2 2 21 -21 9.2 7 14 -14 4.2 5 16 -21 -5 59 24 -5 24
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  Redyaz Field Services 

125 Heavy

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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14094 Josh Hunt Je 17     11.2 10 11 11 2.2 5 16 27 8.1 10 11 38 5.2 0 38 60 18 10 11 49 18

12154 Harrison James GS 25     11.1 9 12 12 2.1 5 16 28 8.2 9 12 40 5.1 6 15 55 60 12 14 7 62 13

05194 Chris Dale DT 93     12.2 8 13 13 1.2 1 23 36 7.1 5 16 52 6.1 7 14 66 61 6 16 5 71 7

09703 Mathew Bain DT 7     12.1 4 17 17 1.1 2 21 38 7.2 4 17 55 6.2 6 15 70 61 4 2 21 91 3
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  West Coast Pool Supplies

Outlaw

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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12154 Harrison James GS 25     1 11 10 10 11 9 12 22 6 6 15 37 6 0 37 63 11 8 13 50 11

12091 Jack Tarandetti DT 21     2 1 23 23 10 7 14 37 5 3 19 56 7 0 56 62 7 5 16 72 6

06191 Nathan Walton DT 9     3 2 21 21 9 6 15 36 4 2 21 57 8 2 21 78 61 1 2 21 99 1

12108 Tyler Mcquilkin GS A1     4 6 15 15 8 1 23 38 3 0 38 9 6 15 53 61 8 0 53 10

14419 Jarrad Pearson DT 76     5 10 11 11 7 8 13 24 2 9 12 36 10 9 12 48 62 10 9 12 60 9

05522 James Inglis GS 5     6 4 17 17 6 10 11 28 1 1 23 51 11 5 16 67 63 3 3 19 86 3

10852 Mathew Devene DT 28     7 3 19 19 5 4 17 36 11 8 13 49 1 4 17 66 63 4 4 17 83 4

13050 Ethan Pimblett DT 46     8 8 13 13 4 11 10 23 10 5 16 39 2 3 19 58 62 6 6 15 73 5

03754 Luke Grant DT 31     9 9 12 12 3 5 16 28 9 10 11 39 3 8 13 52 62 9 7 14 66 7

13067 Michael Hart-Jones GS A3     10 5 16 16 2 2 21 37 8 7 14 51 4 1 23 74 62 2 1 23 97 2

10686 Gareth Keeling GS 12     11 7 14 14 1 3 19 33 7 4 17 50 5 7 14 64 63 5 0 64 8
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